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4/1 4/7 6 30

4 12 ( ) 4 16 4  103

5 26 986 5  727

6 16 ( ) 6 14 6  199

43

56  1029

6 21 ( ) 6  9 6  159

7 26 514 7  260

8 25 ( ) 8 22 8  195

100

 57 614

8 30 ( ) 8  2 8  55

9 25 838 9  443

11 17 ( ) 10 27 10 183

11 15 50 11 207

 69   888

11 22 ( ) 11  8 11  46

12 24 537 12 192

2 1 24 1  278

2 9 ( ) 2  8 28 2   49

    64   565
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 3 26 272 3  254

3 31 ( )
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  40 350
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H2 6,788 -1,314 16 -7 417 -149 7,221 -1,470

H3 7,618 17 1 409 -8 8,044 823

H4 7,308 -310 13 -4 316 -93 7,637 -407

H5 6,929 -379 16 3 280 -36 7,225 -412

H6 6,474 -455 30 14 576 296 7,080 -145

H7 6,865 391 18 -12 461 -115 7,344 264

H8 6,620 -245 27 9 736 275 7,383 39

H9 6,231 -389 4 -23 289 -447 6,524 -859

H10 5,918 -313 43 39 648 359 6,609 85

H11 6,200 282 93 50 452 -196 6,745 136

H12 5,125 -1,075 52 -41 387 -65 5,564 -1,181

H13 5,960 835 59 7 189 -198 6,208 644

H14 6,322 362 48 -11 427 238 6,797 589

H15 5,076 -1,246 212 164 237 -190 5,525 -1,272

H16 4,086 -990 53 -159 468 231 4,607 -918

H17 4,316 230 45 -8 242 -226 4,603 -4

H18 5,087 771 32 -13 272 30 5,391 788

H19 4,201 -886 78 46 237 -35 4,516 -875

H20 4,483 282 26 -52 285 48 4,794 278

H21 3,968 -515 21 -5 384 99 4,373 -421

H22 3,689 -279 132 111 232 -152 4,053 -320

H23 3,043 -646 27 -105 203 -29 3,273 -780

H24 5,914 2,871 103 76 171 -32 6,188 2,915

H25 2,865 -3,049 9 -94 131 -40 3,005 -3,183

H26 3,462 597 33 24 389 258 3,884 879

H27 3,977 515 49 16 659 270 4,685 801

H28 2,649 -1,328 216 167 262 -397 3,127 -1,558

H29 3,346 697 26 -190 203 -59 3,575 448

H30 2,835 -511 9 -17 218 15 3,062 -513

3,173 338 25 16 278 60 3,476 414
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H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8 H9 H10 H11 H12 H13 H14 H15 H16 H17 H18 H19 H20 H21 H22 H23 H24 H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 H30 1

1 6,78 7,61 7,30 6,92 6,47 6,86 6,62 6,23 5,91 6,20 5,12 5,96 6,32 5,07 4,08 4,31 5,08 4,20 4,48 3,96 3,68 3,04 5,91 2,86 3,46 3,97 2,64 3,34 2,83 3,17

2 -1,3 -310 -379 -455 391 -245 -389 -313 282 -1,0 835 362 -1,2 -990 230 771 -886 282 -515 -279 -646 2,87 -3,0 597 515 -1,3 697 -511 338

3 16 17 13 16 30 18 27 4 43 93 52 59 48 212 53 45 32 78 26 21 132 27 103 9 33 49 216 26 9 25

4 -7 1 -4 3 14 -12 9 -23 39 50 -41 7 -11 164 -159 -8 -13 46 -52 -5 111 -105 76 -94 24 16 167 -190 -17 16

5 417 409 316 280 576 461 736 289 648 452 387 189 427 237 468 242 272 237 285 384 232 203 171 131 389 659 262 203 218 278

6 -149 -8 -93 -36 296 -115 275 -447 359 -196 -65 -198 238 -190 231 -226 30 -35 48 99 -152 -29 -32 -40 258 270 -397 -59 15 60

7 7,22 8,04 7,63 7,22 7,08 7,34 7,38 6,52 6,60 6,74 5,56 6,20 6,79 5,52 4,60 4,60 5,39 4,51 4,79 4,37 4,05 3,27 6,18 3,00 3,88 4,68 3,12 3,57 3,06 3,47

6,788 

7,618 
7,308 

6,929 
6,474 

6,865 6,620 
6,231 

5,918 
6,200 

5,125 

5,960 
6,322 

5,076 

4,086 4,316 

5,087 

4,201 
4,483 

3,968 
3,689 

3,043 

5,914 

2,865 
3,462 

3,977 

2,649 

3,346 
2,835 

3,173 

-1,314 

-310 -379 -455 

391 
-245 -389 -313 

282 

-1,075 

835 
362 

-1,246 -990 

230 
771 

-886 

282 

-515 -279 
-646 

2,871 

-3,049 

597 515 

-1,328 

697 

-511 

338 
16 17 13 16 30 18 27 4 43 93 52 59 48 212 53 45 32 78 26 21 132 27 103 9 33 49 216 26 9 25 -7 1 -4 3 14 -12 9 -23 39 50 -41 7 -11 164 

-159 -8 -13 46 -52 -5 111 -105 76 -94 24 16 167 
-190 -17 16 

417 409 316 280 
576 461 

736 
289 

648 452 387 189 427 237 468 242 272 237 285 384 232 203 171 131 389 
659 

262 203 218 278 
-149 -8 -93 -36 

296 
-115 

275 

-447 

359 
-196 -65 -198 

238 
-190 

231 
-226 30 -35 48 99 -152 -29 -32 -40 

258 270 

-397 
-59 15 60 

7,221 

8,044 
7,637 

7,225 7,080 7,344 7,383 

6,524 6,609 6,745 

5,564 
6,208 

6,797 

5,525 

4,607 4,603 

5,391 

4,516 
4,794 

4,373 
4,053 

3,273 

6,188 

3,005 

3,884 

4,685 

3,127 
3,575 

3,062 
3,476 

-1,470 

823 

-407 -412 
-145 

264 39 

-859 

85 136 

-1,181 

644 589 

-1,272 
-918 

-4 

788 

-875 

278 

-421 -320 
-780 

2,915 

-3,183 

879 801 

-1,558 

448 

-513 

414 

-4,000

-2,000

0

2,000

4,000

6,000

8,000

10,000
( )

5



4 -

5 -

8 23 29

Ⅳ．令和２年度　上半期の運営状況
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4/1 4/5 5 13

4/8 5/11 4  0 4    0

5 12 ( ) 5 18 375 5   91

6 25 6  201

7 12 ( ) 7 11 19 7  102

 54   394

7 17 ( ) 7 13 7  149

8 26 8  268

9 13 ( ) 9 12 9  

 51 614

9 18 ( ) 9 11 9  

10 27 10  

11 15 ( ) 11 13 11  
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1 24 1  

2 7 ( ) 2  6 2  

    63  

2 12 ( )  2 15 2  

 3 26 3  

3 31 ( )

  41

3.4/1 4  4  4

375

19

  

8/23

100
100

9/26.27 rikko

394

7



5
0
%

1
0
0
%

5
0
%

1
0
0
%

10 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 5 2.6

62 0 1 0 1 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 5.1

150 0 1 0 0 5 37 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 5 201 25 .0

0 1 0 1 3 2 233 3 0 0 0 0 15 251 24 10.5

214 2 3 3 0 0 31 1 254 3 0 0 0 0 11 14 26 10.3

623 2 6 3 2 16 127 6 0 0 0 0 31 .4
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